
Determination Letter for: 
CPC-2022-5401-CA 
Mailing Date: 
October 26, 2023 

 
 
Council District: All 
 

 
Owner/Applicant: 
 City of Los Angeles 

deborah.kahen@lacity.org  
shakeh.boghoskhanian@lacity.org  
ryan@bigoutdoor.com   
fcontreras@weho.org   
dsilverla@me.com   
 
 

 

twright@rmmenvirolaw.com     
s.eyestone@eyestoneeir.com   
matias.farfan@lacity.org   
dustan.batton@scenic.org    
alex@fosterinterstate.com   

 

areen@chiefstrat.com    
kdonovan@allvision.com   
pottsjo@metro.net    
rockwellh@metro.net    
rzecchino@allvision.com  

benjamin.hanelin@lw.com    
a.wright@eyestoneeir.com   
lauren.glaser@lw.com    
nicole.widjaja@lacity.org   
sand.robles@lacity.org  

 

david.thompson@lw.com   
ben.ceja@lacity.org     
cindy.starrett@lw.com   
kenneth.fong@lacity.org   
makenapratt88@gmail.com  

 
planning.oltnp@lacity.org 
tiffany.zeytounian@lacity.org   
 

Arthi Varma  
Deputy Director 
arthi.varma@lacity.org  

 
Hagu Solomon-Cary  
Principal City Planner 
hagu.solomon-cary@lacity.org  

 
Nuri Cho 
Senior City Planner 
nuri.cho@lacity.org  

Andrew Pennington 
City Planner 
andrew.pennington@lacity.org  

 
Terri Osborne 
Planning Assistant 
terri.osborne@lacity.org  

 

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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Eric Morales 
Planning Assistant 
erick.morales@lacity.org  

 

 

 

Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant II 
cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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